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CIRUGIA PEDIÁTRICABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***8529**
***6592**
***4081**
***3548**
***3370**
***5374**
***2390**
***2386**
****7328*
***6833**
***0863**
***9644**
***8451**
***2588**
***9913**

Nif
ALONSO JIMENEZ, LUIS
ALZATE HINCAPIE, BEATRIZ HELENA
ARGUMOSA SALAZAR, YRENE MARGARITA
FERNANDEZ IBIETA, MARIA
GARCIA GOMEZ, MIRIAM
GIMENEZ ALEIXANDRE, MARIA CRISTINA
MARTINEZ CASTAÑO, IRENE
MENDEZ AGUIRRE, NERY ALFREDO
MONTOYA RANGEL, CARLOS ANDRES
RAMIREZ PIQUERAS, MARIA
REYES RIOS, PAULO-YESID
RIAL ASOREY, STELLA MARIS
RUIZ PRUNEDA, RAMON
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANGELA
VARGAS URIBE, MARIA CAROLINA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
       0,000
      30,000
      28,278
     140,261
     123,625
      48,250
     117,914
     126,600
       1,000
      27,630
     128,006
     143,688
     141,937
       2,000
     109,146

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      60,250
      65,000
      64,590
      59,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     119,917
       0,000
       0,000
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